S. P. Mandal’s

KANKAVLI COLLEGE, KANKAVLI
T.Y.B.Com (A & B)
Timetable (2022-23)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

TU (SRD) (101)
LW (NNP) (04)

TU (SRD) (101)
LW (NNP) (04)

TU (SRD) (101)
LW (NNP) (04)

Alc (SVG) (101)
BM (MSS) (04)
Com (NSG) (16)

Alc  (SVG) (101)
BM (MSS) (04)
Com (NSG) (16)

Alc  (SVG) (101)
BM (MSS) (04)
Com (NSG) (16)

Alc (SVG) (101)
BM (MSS) (04)
Com (NSG) (16)

Alc  (SVG) (101)
BM (MSS) (04)
Com (NSG) (16)

Alc  (SVG) (101)
BM (MSS) (04)
Com (NSG) (16)

Alc (SVG) (101)
BM (MSS) (04)
Com (NSG) (16)

Alc  (SVG) (101)
BM (MSS) (04)
Com (NSG) (16)

RM (SRD) (101)
MR (NSG) (04)

MHRM (NSG)(101)
MHRM (MSS) (04)

MHRM (NSG) (101)
MHRM (MSS) (04)

RM (SRD) (101)
MR (NSG) (04)

B.E. (YVM) (101)
B.E. (MNS) (04)

B.E. (YVM) (101)
B.E. (MNS) (04)

B.E. (YVM) (101)
B.E. (MNS) (04)

Period Time

7:30 a.m.

1 to
8:20 a.m.
8:20 a.m.

2 to
9:10 a.m.
9:10 a.m.

3 to
10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

4 to
11:00 a.m.

RM (SRD) (101)
MR (NSG) (04)

MHRM (NSG) (101)
MHRM (MSS) (04)

YVM-Y.V.Mahalinge, /MNS-M.N.Sawant, /IMSS-M.S.Sawant, SVG-S.V. Gawade, SRD-S.R.Darpe, INNP-N.N.Patil, /NSG-N.S.Ghadigaonkar

Prir@é%

Kankavli College
Kankavli




